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Technoline TX17 Temperature Sensor (Non IT)

Product Images

Short Description

J

Additional temperature sensor. New version of TX2. Suitable for non IT versions.

Description
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Replacement or additional temperature sensor

This is a new version of the TX2 and TX16 sensor and is suitable for non IT versions of the following products:

WS-9150
WS-9151
WS-9210
WS-9310
WS-9611
WT-513

Additional Information

Brand

Compatibility

Additional Options

Technoline

WS-9150
WS-9151
WS-9210
WS-9310
WS-9611
WT-513

Click here to see the Technoline Sensor Compatibility

Chart

Batteries

2 x AAA Alkaline 1.5V Batteries
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