www.weathershop.co.uk





Technoline TX17 Temperature Sensor (Non IT)

Product Images





Short Description

Additional temperature sensor. New version of TX2. Suitable for non IT versions.

Description

Replacement or additional temperature sensor

This is a new version of the TX2 and TX16 sensor and is suitable for non IT versions of the following products:

WS-9150

WS-9151

WS-9210

WS-9310

WS-9611

WT-513

Additional Information

Brand	Technoline
Compatibility	WS-9150 WS-9151 WS-9210 WS-9310 WS-9611 WT-513 Click here to see the Technoline Sensor Compatibility Chart

Additional Options

Batteries	2 x AAA Alkaline 1.5V Batteries	
-----------	---------------------------------	--